@_lgndale

Business Code Description

Commercial Rental Property

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only

Service Only

Retail

Service Only

Service Only

Retail

Job Printing

Service Only

Retail

Service Only

Retail

Service Only

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only

Retail

Service Only

Retail

Retail

Restaurant/Bar

Business Name

59TH AVENUE ARROWHEAD COMMONS LLC

ARROWHEAD EXECUTIVE PROPERTIES, L.P.

BATTERY X CHANGE

CENTER OF PEACE HEALTH SERVICES LLC

CHOLLATILE LLC

EJK TAX SERVICES LLC

FLORA MEDSPA

FREESTYLE VAPES

GRAND DESERT SCREEN PRINTING LLC

JUDITH M RAMOS CHT

LEVI'S

LIONHART FITNESS

MIRIAMS FASHION LLC

ONE CARE ARIZONA LLC

PALAZZO MEDICAL PROPERTIES LP

PEREZ LAW GROUP

POOLWERX DEER VALLEY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIZZ.CO CREATIONS

RVYARD.COM

SENOR 0OZZY'S TACOS Y MARISCOS

City of Glendale

NEW ACCOUNTS REPORT

As of Dates: July 31, 2023

Business Address

18275 N 59TH AVE F132

17235 N 75TH AVE

5404 W CAMELBACK RD

4480 W PEORIA AVE STE 201

5455 W MONTEBELLO AVE

6610 N 47TH AVE STE 13

7170 W CAMINO SAN XAVIER STE B5

6637 W PEORIA AVE STE D

5820 W GREENWAY RD STE 110

4494 W PEORIA AVE STE 115A

7700 W ARROWHEAD TOWNE CTR STE 1184

16950 N 51ST AVE STE 2

6800 N 95TH AVE STE 510

4425 W OLIVE AVE STE 167

5940 W UNION HILLS DR

7508 N 59TH AVE

6740 W DEER VALLEY RD STE 108

5800 W GLENN DR STE 120

7627 N 67TH AVE STE 105

4646 W PASADENA AVE

5140 W PEORIA AVE STE 144

Gty

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

State

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

Zip Code

85308

85308

85301

85302

85301

85301

85308

85302

85306

85302

85308

85306

85305

85302

85308

85301

85310

85301

85301

85301

85302

Date: 08/01/2023

Phone

602-321-3414

440-484-2200

623-203-4365

602-400-0231

623-341-1463

623-229-0309

480-808-5253

403-479-1178

602-614-2527

623-363-6441

480-520-8501

480-621-0955

602-446-6343

301-455-1776

440-484-2200

602-730-7100

602-818-2177

480-678-6069

714-733-3178

602-272-0301

602-818-1650



Service Only

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only

Retail

Total Approved Licenses:

THE GENTLEMAN'S BARBER LLC

THUNDERBIRD MEDICAL PROPERTIES, L.P.

TRANSPAK INC

WEST VALLEY SMOKE AND VAPE

25

Residential rental and home-based businesses (including swap marts) are not included in this report.

Businesses with an address of 1 N. Cardinals Drive participate in events at the University of Phoenix Stadium.

10630 N 59TH AVE STE 108

5750 W THUNDERBIRD RD

16800 W GLENDALE AVE

9040 W GLENDALE AVE STE 107

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

LITCHFIELD PARK

GLENDALE

T & R R

85304

85306

85340

85305

480-321-5879

440-484-2200

408-591-3917

602-380-8645
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